Distribution PromoGuide
FY19Q1
UK / FR / DE / WER
START
EMEA ES Merchandising
Distribution PromoGuide
HERO Smart Value
Promotion

IE_15012018_HNW
CH_15012018_HNW
Smart Value Flexi Order Code VPN
Discount
per unit in
EUR
Networking N1108T DNN1108T 210-AJIW 70
Networking N1108P DNN1108P 210-AJIX 70
Networking N1124T DNN1124T 210-AJIS 70
Networking N1124P DNN1124P 210-AJIT 100
Networking N1148T DNN1148T 210-AJIU 100
Networking N1148P DNN1148P 210-AJIV 100
Terms and conditions apply
Standard credit note process applies
For currency equivalents check MOFF slide
ProSupport